
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

M.A Public Administration(2017 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 
 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number as 

username and date of birth as password. 

 For payment , visit the university cash counters or Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment.  Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for reference. 

 

NB : Last date of payment of condonation fee for I & II semester : 25/02/2020 

 Last date of payment of condonation fee for III & IV semester: 29/02/2020 

 
 

SEMESTER : I 
 

SEMESTER : II 
 

 

Sl.  

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 833171005 ALTHAF MUHAMMED 

2 833171008 PRASEETHA P L 

3 833171010 MUHAMMED SHAHIN K 

R 

4 833171020 KRISHNA.S 

5 833171023 gopika m s 

6 833171024 SOORAJ S S 

7 833171029 RAHUL KRISHNA. R.S 

8 833171035 SHAHIN A L 

9 833171038 AKHIL KRISHNAN K.B 

10 833171040 SREELEKSHMI R S 

11 833171043 HIMA XAVIER 

12 833171044 Nisha Thampi 

13 833171045 ABHILASH. P 

 

Sl.                

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 833171002 VISHNUPRIYA K S 

2 833171004 KRISHNAKUMAR. K.V 

3 833171005 ALTHAF MUHAMMED 

4 833171009 AMMU.P.RAJ 

5 833171011 ARAVIND K V 

6 833171016 GOWRI VS 

7 833171018 KRIPA CHANDRAN 

8 833171019 SREEJITH C P 

9 833171020 KRISHNA.S 

10 833171021 SEENA M NAIR 

11 833171024 SOORAJ S S 

12 833171025 SRUTHY A.S 

13 833171026 DEEPU A B 

14 833171027 MURSHID A K 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


14 833171048 BESSY THOMAS 

15 833171050 RAHMATH.A 

16 833171053 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 

17 833171055 SAJITH P A 

18 833171056 DEEPU R 

19 833171057 ARCHANAJITH T L 

20 833171059 RENJITH V 

21 833171060 SUBHASH PRASAD S 

22 833171063 SAJIMON P 

23 833171064 RAJESH R 

24 833171065 AKHIL BABU S 

25 833171067 ASHITH A S 

26 833171068 SARIKA.J.L 

27 833171069 VAISAKH M S 

28 833171070 BISMIYA. S 

29 833171073 KRISHNAN NAIR K 

30 833171074 SUSANNE JOHN 

MULACKAL 

31 833171075 MAYA D O 

32 833171078 VINOD S. K 

33 833171080 TINTU J S 

34 833171082 SMITHA SIVADASAN 

35 833171083 FATHIMA S 

36 833171086 Rupa V K 

37 833171089 RESHMA V NAIR 

38 833171091 FAIZAL.S. 

39 833171092 GANGA G.R 

40 833171093 SIDHARTH.S.S 

41 833171096 DIPULAL D T 

42 833171097 SAJI J 

43 833171102 SREEKUMAR.T.M 

44 833171104 AKHILA RAJ V.S 

45 833171105 MINI R 

46 833171107 Veena S Nath 

47 833171109 SARATHBABU C S 

48 833171110 VARGHESE P 

IDICHANDY 

49 833171111 SUDEEP P DAS 

50 833171112 LIJIN STANLY 

51 833171116 RESHMA KRISHNAN 

52 833171119 Ajesh Varghese 

53 833171122 RESHMA GOMEZ 

54 833171124 SRUTHY. B.S 

55 833171126 ANITA ROCKEY JACOB 

56 833171134 MANU LAL M P 

57 833171136 RESHMA RAVEENDRAN 

58 833171137 ARUN MOHAN M R 

59 833171138 MEGHA M L 

60 833171139 SUJA D S 

61 833171142 Aswathy CJ 

 
 

15 833171029 RAHUL KRISHNA. R.S 

16 833171031 SANDHYA T M 

17 833171035 SHAHIN A L 

18 833171036 John Christadima 

19 833171038 AKHIL KRISHNAN K.B 

20 833171039 SUDHEESH M 

21 833171043 HIMA XAVIER 

22 833171046 ATHIRA G 

23 833171047 VISHNU V M 

24 833171049 ANEESH.S.H 

25 833171051 MAHESH L S 

26 833171053 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 

27 833171055 SAJITH P A 

28 833171056 DEEPU R 

29 833171057 ARCHANAJITH T L 

30 833171058 REMYA C S 

31 833171062 MIDHUNA SUBASH 

32 833171063 SAJIMON P 

33 833171064 RAJESH R 

34 833171066 GOPIKA. J.M 

35 833171068 SARIKA.J.L 

36 833171070 BISMIYA. S 

37 833171071 NIHAL.A.V.M 

38 833171072 SANDHYA.V 

39 833171074 SUSANNE JOHN 

MULACKAL 

40 833171078 VINOD S. K 

41 833171080 TINTU J S 

42 833171081 MITHRA.M.T 

43 833171082 SMITHA SIVADASAN 

44 833171083 FATHIMA S 

45 833171084 BABU R 

46 833171085 NIZAMUDEEN.M 

47 833171086 Rupa V K 

48 833171087 SURAJ R 

49 833171089 RESHMA V NAIR 

50 833171090 SANI .A.K..SATHYAN 

51 833171092 GANGA G.R 

52 833171094 G SREELATHA 

53 833171095 SHYBA A S 

54 833171099 SREELEKSHMI M. S 

55 833171100 SURUMI KABEER 

56 833171102 SREEKUMAR.T.M 

57 833171103 SHEBIN S R 

58 833171104 AKHILA RAJ V.S 

59 833171105 MINI R 

60 833171108 PREETHA S NAIR 

61 833171109 SARATHBABU C S 

62 833171110 VARGHESE P 

IDICHANDY 

63 833171111 SUDEEP P DAS 

64 833171112 LIJIN STANLY 



65 833171116 RESHMA KRISHNAN 

66 833171117 NIMISHA M 

67 833171119 Ajesh Varghese 

68 833171120 NANNITHA 

THILAKAM.S 

69 833171121 Ashik shanavas 

70 833171124 SRUTHY. B.S 

71 833171125 ANEESH M 

72 833171126 ANITA ROCKEY 

JACOB 

73 833171127 JIJITHRA J J 

74 833171138 MEGHA M L 

75 833171139 SUJA D S 

76 833171141 DEEPA T 

77 833171142 Aswathy CJ 

78 833171143 Aswini V S 

79 833171145 RENJITH RAJ R. 

80 833171146 USHADEVI V 

81 833171147 SAFERKHAN 

82 833171148 ARJUN ANILKUMAR 

83 833171149 MUNEER FM 

84 833171150 CHITHRA. B 

85 833171151 ASOK KUMAR G L 
 

 
 

SEMESTER : III 
 

SEMESTER : IV 
 

 

Sl.              

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 833171004 KRISHNAKUMAR. K.V 

2 833171005 ALTHAF MUHAMMED 

3 833171013 SARAVYAN R 

4 833171014 ROSHNA A S 

5 833171021 SEENA M NAIR 

6 833171022 SAVITHA S S 

7 833171024 SOORAJ S S 

8 833171025 SRUTHY A.S 

9 833171026 DEEPU A B 

10 833171027 MURSHID A K 

11 833171031 SANDHYA T M 

12 833171032 AMAL KRISHNAN K.B 

13 833171033 AFSANA SAIF 

14 833171036 John Christadima 

15 833171037 REEJA MABLE G 

16 833171038 AKHIL KRISHNAN K.B 

17 833171039 SUDHEESH M 

18 833171043 HIMA XAVIER 

19 833171045 ABHILASH. P 

20 833171046 ATHIRA G 

21 833171047 VISHNU V M 

22 833171051 MAHESH L S 

 

Sl.              

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 833171004 KRISHNAKUMAR. K.V 

2 833171005 ALTHAF MUHAMMED 

3 833171013 SARAVYAN R 

4 833171014 ROSHNA A S 

5 833171021 SEENA M NAIR 

6 833171024 SOORAJ S S 

7 833171026 DEEPU A B 

8 833171027 MURSHID A K 

9 833171028 MIDHUN KRISHNA M 

10 833171031 SANDHYA T M 

11 833171032 AMAL KRISHNAN K.B 

12 833171033 AFSANA SAIF 

13 833171036 John Christadima 

14 833171037 REEJA MABLE G 

15 833171038 AKHIL KRISHNAN K.B 

16 833171043 HIMA XAVIER 

17 833171045 ABHILASH. P 

18 833171046 ATHIRA G 

19 833171047 VISHNU V M 

20 833171049 ANEESH.S.H 

21 833171051 MAHESH L S 

22 833171053 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 



23 833171053 NIKHIL SANTHOSH 

24 833171056 DEEPU R 

25 833171057 ARCHANAJITH T L 

26 833171058 REMYA C S 

27 833171062 MIDHUNA SUBASH 

28 833171063 SAJIMON P 

29 833171065 AKHIL BABU S 

30 833171069 VAISAKH M S 

31 833171071 NIHAL.A.V.M 

32 833171072 SANDHYA.V 

33 833171074 SUSANNE JOHN 

MULACKAL 

34 833171076 JIYAS B 

35 833171077 APPU B SYAM 

36 833171078 VINOD S. K 

37 833171079 LALEESH L 

38 833171081 MITHRA.M.T 

39 833171082 SMITHA SIVADASAN 

40 833171085 NIZAMUDEEN.M 

41 833171086 Rupa V K 

42 833171087 SURAJ R 

43 833171089 RESHMA V NAIR 

44 833171092 GANGA G.R 

45 833171094 G SREELATHA 

46 833171095 SHYBA A S 

47 833171098 RAJASREE S R 

48 833171099 SREELEKSHMI M. S 

49 833171100 SURUMI KABEER 

50 833171102 SREEKUMAR.T.M 

51 833171103 SHEBIN S R 

52 833171104 AKHILA RAJ V.S 

53 833171105 MINI R 

54 833171106 AJITHA.D 

55 833171108 PREETHA S NAIR 

56 833171109 SARATHBABU C S 

57 833171111 SUDEEP P DAS 

58 833171115 PRIYANKA.P 

59 833171116 RESHMA KRISHNAN 

60 833171120 NANNITHA 

THILAKAM.S 

61 833171123 Bindhu.B 

62 833171125 ANEESH M 

63 833171126 ANITA ROCKEY JACOB 

64 833171127 JIJITHRA J J 

65 833171130 VIJAYALEKSHMI S 

66 833171138 MEGHA M L 

67 833171139 SUJA D S 

68 833171141 DEEPA T 

69 833171142 Aswathy CJ 

70 833171144 Sajana Soman S S 

71 833171145 RENJITH RAJ R. 

72 833171146 USHADEVI V 

23 833171056 DEEPU R 

24 833171057 ARCHANAJITH T L 

25 833171058 REMYA C S 

26 833171061 SUMINA A 

27 833171062 MIDHUNA SUBASH 

28 833171063 SAJIMON P 

29 833171065 AKHIL BABU S 

30 833171066 GOPIKA. J.M 

31 833171069 VAISAKH M S 

32 833171071 NIHAL.A.V.M 

33 833171072 SANDHYA.V 

34 

833171074 SUSANNE JOHN 

MULACKAL 

35 833171078 VINOD S. K 

36 833171079 LALEESH L 

37 833171081 MITHRA.M.T 

38 833171082 SMITHA SIVADASAN 

39 833171085 NIZAMUDEEN.M 

40 833171086 Rupa V K 

41 833171087 SURAJ R 

42 833171088 SURESH S 

43 833171089 RESHMA V NAIR 

44 833171092 GANGA G.R 

45 833171094 G SREELATHA 

46 833171095 SHYBA A S 

47 833171098 RAJASREE S R 

48 833171099 SREELEKSHMI M. S 

49 833171100 SURUMI KABEER 

50 833171102 SREEKUMAR.T.M 

51 833171104 AKHILA RAJ V.S 

52 833171105 MINI R 

53 833171106 AJITHA.D 

54 833171108 PREETHA S NAIR 

55 833171109 SARATHBABU C S 

56 833171111 SUDEEP P DAS 

57 833171115 PRIYANKA.P 

58 833171116 RESHMA KRISHNAN 

59 833171120 NANNITHA THILAKAM.S 

60 833171123 Bindhu.B 

61 833171125 ANEESH M 

62 833171130 VIJAYALEKSHMI S 

63 833171138 MEGHA M L 

64 833171139 SUJA D S 

65 833171141 DEEPA T 

66 833171142 Aswathy CJ 

67 833171145 RENJITH RAJ R. 

68 833171146 USHADEVI V 

69 833171147 SAFERKHAN 

70 833171148 ARJUN ANILKUMAR 

71 833171150 CHITHRA. B 
 



73 833171147 SAFERKHAN 

74 833171148 ARJUN ANILKUMAR 

75 833171149 MUNEER FM 

76 833171150 CHITHRA. B 

77 833171151 ASOK KUMAR G L 

 
 
 

 
 
        

       Sd/-  

  Director 

  


